
INTERNAL#

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1. 11 Gdula Tomáš 1993 MA Integral L27 0:05:30 19:38,8 14:08,8 00:00,0

2. 44 Rothe Matěj 1999 MA Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:22:00 36:27,3 14:27,3 00:18,4

3. 52 Sádovský Marek 1994 MA Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:26:00 40:31,5 14:31,5 00:22,7

4. 22 Helcl Fiip 2001 MA Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:11:00 25:37,4 14:37,4 00:28,6

5. 43 Gansel Petr 1981 MB Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:21:30 36:49,5 15:19,5 01:10,6

6. 10 Gdula Lukáš 1991 MA TFD Hrochův Týnec 0:05:00 20:25,3 15:25,3 01:16,5

7. 37 Pícha Jan 1975 MB KCL Kooperativa Svij. 0:18:30 34:02,6 15:32,6 01:23,7

8. 8 Slouka Matěj 1983 MB Severní Větry 0:04:00 19:44,8 15:44,8 01:35,9

9. 29 Dvořák Tomáš 1985 MA Haken Team 0:14:30 30:16,4 15:46,4 01:37,5

10. 62 Petera Karel 1973 MC Rohozec Amix Team 0:39:00 55:03,1 16:03,1 01:54,3
11. 58 Landa František 1974 MC KCL Kooperativa Svij. 0:29:00 45:03,8 16:03,8 01:54,9

12. 49 Řídký Dominik 2000 MA Vodiči kol 0:24:30 40:35,5 16:05,5 01:56,7

13. 42 Pavlík Petr 1991 MA Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:21:00 37:06,5 16:06,5 01:57,7

14. 31 Svovoda Honza 1969 MB Kaplička Hrabětice 0:15:30 31:37,6 16:07,6 01:58,8

15. 47 Truhlář Jakub 1997 MA Beko Liberec 0:23:30 39:43,4 16:13,4 02:04,5

16. 45 Bogar Kryštof 1994 MA Vodiči kol 0:22:30 39:00,8 16:30,8 02:22,0

17. 51 Slavíček Petr 1982 MB Hexig.cz 0:25:30 42:11,1 16:41,1 02:32,2
18. 4 Pavlů Karel 1973 MC Liberec 0:02:00 18:47,5 16:47,5 02:38,6

19. 17 Sýkora Robert 1972 MC CK Vinolikavské šlapky 0:08:30 25:21,2 16:51,2 02:42,4

20. 30 Buriánek Vojtěch 1978 MB Haken Team 0:15:00 31:54,3 16:54,3 02:45,5

21. 23 Nevole Vladimír 1994 MA Kuchyně Lípa 0:11:30 28:26,0 16:56,0 02:47,2

22. 9 Raková Jitka 1984 Z Cyklo Team Killi 0:04:30 21:31,3 17:01,3 02:52,5

23. 15 Kudrnáč Miloslav 1961 MD Lokomotiva Nymburk 0:07:30 24:32,1 17:02,1 02:53,3

24. 16 Prager Karel 1963 MD CK Vinolikavské šlapky 0:08:00 25:08,8 17:08,8 03:00,0

25. 1 Bělecký Petr 1985 MA Odolenovice 0:00:30 18:05,8 17:35,8 03:27,0

26. 27 Šuk Adam 2005 MA Eleven Head Cyklolive Team 0:13:30 31:14,4 17:44,4 03:35,6

27. 18 Schejbal Jan 2001 MA Liberec 0:09:00 26:45,8 17:45,8 03:37,0

28. 5 Toločko Pavel 1964 MD Severní Větry 0:02:30 20:18,5 17:48,5 03:39,7

29. 7 Plecháč Radek 1984 MB Severní Větry 0:03:30 21:30,1 18:00,1 03:51,3

30. 36 Semerád Josef 1969 MC Kuchyně Lípa 0:18:00 36:00,4 18:00,4 03:51,5

31. 59 Kopka Jan 1963 MD Pivo Bernard 0:29:30 47:30,8 18:00,8 03:52,0

32. 38 Loubková Ivana 1980 Z TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 0:19:00 37:27,2 18:27,2 04:18,4

33. 53 Kleiner Robert 1966 MC Saw.cz 0:26:30 44:58,5 18:28,5 04:19,7

34. 54 Flossman Petr 1970 MC LBC 0:27:00 45:32,1 18:32,1 04:23,2

35. 35 Obradovič Darko 1988 MA Kuchyně Lípa 0:17:30 36:06,6 18:36,6 04:27,7

36. 46 Blažek Jiří 1972 MC Jablonecké matonky 0:23:00 41:38,7 18:38,7 04:29,9

37. 6 Zobal Zdeněk 1983 MB Severní Větry 0:03:00 21:48,1 18:48,1 04:39,3

38. 60 Strnad Petr 1964 MD Alisy Hrádek 0:30:00 48:51,3 18:51,4 04:42,5

39. 25 Lebduška Jan 1975 X Alisy Hrádek 0:12:30 31:34,8 19:04,8 04:55,9

40. 13 Schejbal Petr 1971 MC Liberec 0:06:30 26:20,0 19:50,0 05:41,2

41. 28 Kopecký Jan 1979 MB Henig.cz 0:14:00 33:53,0 19:53,0 05:44,2

42. 14 Blechová Radka 1974 Z Cyklotrener.com 0:07:00 26:53,2 19:53,2 05:44,4

43. 61 Mašek Jan 1978 MB Salomon 0:30:30 50:30,3 20:00,4 05:51,5

44. 39 Šlambor Michal 1975 MB WPC Sport Team 0:19:30 39:31,4 20:01,4 05:52,5

45. 19 Holík Pavel 1976 MB Liberec 0:09:30 29:36,3 20:06,3 05:57,4

46. 50 Antoš Martin 1981 MB Vodiči kol 0:25:00 45:18,4 20:18,4 06:09,6

47. 56 Nesmrtelný Kostěj 1985 MA Vodiči kol 0:28:00 48:32,1 20:32,1 06:23,3

48. 57 Dudová Karolína 1984 Z Salomon 0:31:00 51:35,7 20:35,7 06:26,9

49. 20 Kamenický Radko 1964 MD Kola Brabec 0:10:00 30:39,4 20:39,4 06:30,6

50. 40 Šlambor Martin 2010 MK+MJ WPC Sport Team 0:20:00 40:50,1 20:50,1 06:41,3

51. 55 Pavlíček Ondřej 1980 X Vodiči kol 0:27:30 49:15,0 21:45,0 07:36,1

52. 21 Fučík Josef 1954 MD Rohozec Amix Team 0:10:30 32:28,0 21:58,0 07:49,2

53. 48 Vokurka Jan 1975 MB Jablonec 0:24:00 46:39,1 22:39,1 08:30,2

54. 34 Hanus Miroslav 1951 MD Kuchyně Lípa 0:17:00 40:24,8 23:24,8 09:15,9

55. 12 Koloc Josef 1943 MD KCL Kooperativa Svij. 0:06:00 29:56,7 23:56,7 09:47,9

56. 33 Hammer Adam 2010 MK+MJ Kuchyně Lípa 0:16:30 40:46,0 24:16,0 10:07,2

57. 24 Vítek Jaroslav 1972 MC Chrastava 0:12:00 36:31,9 24:31,9 10:23,1

58. 41 Šlamborová Lucie 2007 ZK+ZJ WPC Sport Team 0:20:30 45:23,3 24:53,3 10:44,4

59. 2 Brunclík Ivo 1958 MD TJ Slovan Šp. Mlýn 0:01:00 26:36,8 25:36,8 11:27,9

60. 26 Šíma Miroslav 1969 MC Dolní Řasnice 0:13:00 39:24,5 26:24,5 12:15,6
61. 32 Sedláček Zdenk 2009 MK+MJ Kuchyně Lípa 0:16:00 44:09,7 28:09,7 14:00,9

62. 3 Smit El 1951 MD Rumburk 0:01:30 43:08,5 41:38,5 27:29,7
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1. 11 Gdula Tomáš 1993 MA Integral L27 0:05:30 19:38,8 14:08,8 00:00,0

2. 44 Rothe Matěj 1999 MA Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:22:00 36:27,3 14:27,3 00:18,4

3. 52 Sádovský Marek 1994 MA Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:26:00 40:31,5 14:31,5 00:22,7

4. 22 Helcl Fiip 2001 MA Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:11:00 25:37,4 14:37,4 00:28,6

6. 10 Gdula Lukáš 1991 MA TFD Hrochův Týnec 0:05:00 20:25,3 15:25,3 01:16,5

9. 29 Dvořák Tomáš 1985 MA Haken Team 0:14:30 30:16,4 15:46,4 01:37,5

12. 49 Řídký Dominik 2000 MA Vodiči kol 0:24:30 40:35,5 16:05,5 01:56,7

13. 42 Pavlík Petr 1991 MA Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:21:00 37:06,5 16:06,5 01:57,7

15. 47 Truhlář Jakub 1997 MA Beko Liberec 0:23:30 39:43,4 16:13,4 02:04,5

16. 45 Bogar Kryštof 1994 MA Vodiči kol 0:22:30 39:00,8 16:30,8 02:22,0

21. 23 Nevole Vladimír 1994 MA Kuchyně Lípa 0:11:30 28:26,0 16:56,0 02:47,2

25. 1 Bělecký Petr 1985 MA Odolenovice 0:00:30 18:05,8 17:35,8 03:27,0

26. 27 Šuk Adam 2005 MA Eleven Head Cyklolive Team 0:13:30 31:14,4 17:44,4 03:35,6

27. 18 Schejbal Jan 2001 MA Liberec 0:09:00 26:45,8 17:45,8 03:37,0

35. 35 Obradovič Darko 1988 MA Kuchyně Lípa 0:17:30 36:06,6 18:36,6 04:27,7

47. 56 Nesmrtelný Kostěj 1985 MA Vodiči kol 0:28:00 48:32,1 20:32,1 06:23,3
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5. 43 Gansel Petr 1981 MB Unlimited KM Trading CZ 0:21:30 36:49,5 15:19,5 01:10,6

7. 37 Pícha Jan 1975 MB KCL Kooperativa Svij. 0:18:30 34:02,6 15:32,6 01:23,7

8. 8 Slouka Matěj 1983 MB Severní Větry 0:04:00 19:44,8 15:44,8 01:35,9

14. 31 Svovoda Honza 1969 MB Kaplička Hrabětice 0:15:30 31:37,6 16:07,6 01:58,8

17. 51 Slavíček Petr 1982 MB Hexig.cz 0:25:30 42:11,1 16:41,1 02:32,2

20. 30 Buriánek Vojtěch 1978 MB Haken Team 0:15:00 31:54,3 16:54,3 02:45,5

29. 7 Plecháč Radek 1984 MB Severní Větry 0:03:30 21:30,1 18:00,1 03:51,3

37. 6 Zobal Zdeněk 1983 MB Severní Větry 0:03:00 21:48,1 18:48,1 04:39,3

41. 28 Kopecký Jan 1979 MB Henig.cz 0:14:00 33:53,0 19:53,0 05:44,2

43. 61 Mašek Jan 1978 MB Salomon 0:30:30 50:30,3 20:00,4 05:51,5

44. 39 Šlambor Michal 1975 MB WPC Sport Team 0:19:30 39:31,4 20:01,4 05:52,5

45. 19 Holík Pavel 1976 MB Liberec 0:09:30 29:36,3 20:06,3 05:57,4

46. 50 Antoš Martin 1981 MB Vodiči kol 0:25:00 45:18,4 20:18,4 06:09,6

53. 48 Vokurka Jan 1975 MB Jablonec 0:24:00 46:39,1 22:39,1 08:30,2
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10. 62 Petera Karel 1973 MC Rohozec Amix Team 0:39:00 55:03,1 16:03,1 01:54,3
11. 58 Landa František 1974 MC KCL Kooperativa Svij. 0:29:00 45:03,8 16:03,8 01:54,9

18. 4 Pavlů Karel 1973 MC Liberec 0:02:00 18:47,5 16:47,5 02:38,6

19. 17 Sýkora Robert 1972 MC CK Vinolikavské šlapky 0:08:30 25:21,2 16:51,2 02:42,4

30. 36 Semerád Josef 1969 MC Kuchyně Lípa 0:18:00 36:00,4 18:00,4 03:51,5

33. 53 Kleiner Robert 1966 MC Saw.cz 0:26:30 44:58,5 18:28,5 04:19,7

34. 54 Flossman Petr 1970 MC LBC 0:27:00 45:32,1 18:32,1 04:23,2

36. 46 Blažek Jiří 1972 MC Jablonecké matonky 0:23:00 41:38,7 18:38,7 04:29,9

40. 13 Schejbal Petr 1971 MC Liberec 0:06:30 26:20,0 19:50,0 05:41,2

57. 24 Vítek Jaroslav 1972 MC Chrastava 0:12:00 36:31,9 24:31,9 10:23,1

60. 26 Šíma Miroslav 1969 MC Dolní Řasnice 0:13:00 39:24,5 26:24,5 12:15,6
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23. 15 Kudrnáč Miloslav 1961 MD Lokomotiva Nymburk 0:07:30 24:32,1 17:02,1 02:53,3

24. 16 Prager Karel 1963 MD CK Vinolikavské šlapky 0:08:00 25:08,8 17:08,8 03:00,0

28. 5 Toločko Pavel 1964 MD Severní Větry 0:02:30 20:18,5 17:48,5 03:39,7

31. 59 Kopka Jan 1963 MD Pivo Bernard 0:29:30 47:30,8 18:00,8 03:52,0

38. 60 Strnad Petr 1964 MD Alisy Hrádek 0:30:00 48:51,3 18:51,4 04:42,5

49. 20 Kamenický Radko 1964 MD Kola Brabec 0:10:00 30:39,4 20:39,4 06:30,6

52. 21 Fučík Josef 1954 MD Rohozec Amix Team 0:10:30 32:28,0 21:58,0 07:49,2

54. 34 Hanus Miroslav 1951 MD Kuchyně Lípa 0:17:00 40:24,8 23:24,8 09:15,9

55. 12 Koloc Josef 1943 MD KCL Kooperativa Svij. 0:06:00 29:56,7 23:56,7 09:47,9

59. 2 Brunclík Ivo 1958 MD TJ Slovan Šp. Mlýn 0:01:00 26:36,8 25:36,8 11:27,9

62. 3 Smit El 1951 MD Rumburk 0:01:30 43:08,5 41:38,5 27:29,7
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22. 9 Raková Jitka 1984 Z Cyklo Team Killi 0:04:30 21:31,3 17:01,3 02:52,5

32. 38 Loubková Ivana 1980 Z TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 0:19:00 37:27,2 18:27,2 04:18,4

42. 14 Blechová Radka 1974 Z Cyklotrener.com 0:07:00 26:53,2 19:53,2 05:44,4

48. 57 Dudová Karolína 1984 Z Salomon 0:31:00 51:35,7 20:35,7 06:26,9
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50. 40 Šlambor Martin 2010 MK+MJ WPC Sport Team 0:20:00 40:50,1 20:50,1 06:41,3

56. 33 Hammer Adam 2010 MK+MJ Kuchyně Lípa 0:16:30 40:46,0 24:16,0 10:07,2
61. 32 Sedláček Zdenk 2009 MK+MJ Kuchyně Lípa 0:16:00 44:09,7 28:09,7 14:00,9
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58. 41 Šlamborová Lucie 2007 ZK+ZJ WPC Sport Team 0:20:30 45:23,3 24:53,3 10:44,4
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39. 25 Lebduška Jan 1975 X Alisy Hrádek 0:12:30 31:34,8 19:04,8 04:55,9

51. 55 Pavlíček Ondřej 1980 X Vodiči kol 0:27:30 49:15,0 21:45,0 07:36,1
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